Deer Creek Junior Varsity Girls

Team Overall Results

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name

=
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Deer Creek High School
Edmond North High School
Edmond Memorial High School
Jenks High School

Bishop Kelley High School
Stillwater High School
Southmoore High School

Average Time Score

00:11:17.93
00:11:27.02
00:11:28.07
00:11:57.70
00:12:08.19
00:12:27.30
00:14:48.65
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34
42
65
106
123
152
214

Name

Choctaw High School
Ponca City High School
Community Christian School
Enid High School

Mustang High School

OKC Storm Home School

Average Time Finishers
00:13:40.14 4
00:15:32.42 3
00:14:27.12 2
00:18:11.79 2
00:17:58.15 2
00:13:46.07 1
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Team Results

Place Team Name

Deer Creek Junior Varsity Girls

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Deer Creek High School 00:11:17.93 14 34
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 5300 Addison Hooper 00:10:35.19 2
2 5 5318 Aubrey Warehime 00:11:14.24 5
3 6 5316 Hailey McKenzie 00:11:28.40 6
4 7 5305 Alexis Benn 00:11:29.17 7
5 14 5313 MiaKoch 00:11:42.68 14
6 15 5314 Emily Lopez 00:11:44.31 (15)
18 5309 Liesel Foster 00:11:49.19 (18)
2 Edmond North High School 00:11:27.02 13 42
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
3 5434 Kailey Mimbela 00:10:58.31 3
2 8 5437 Noelle Rhodes 00:11:32.91 8
3 9 5433 Kaylee Miller 00:11:32.98 9
4 10 5432 Cali McConathy 00:11:33.67 10
5 12 5431 Vivien llschner 00:11:37.21 12
6 37 5427 Gwyn Freshour 00:12:34.47 (34)
48 5428 Bridgette Fudge 00:13:06.71 (39)
3 Edmond Memorial High School 00:11:28.07 11 65
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 5401 Lauryn Krebs 00:10:15.51 1
2 11 5397 Anna Brookman 00:11:33.83 11
3 13 5405 Kathryn Storey 00:11:42.63 13
4 16 5407 Zoey Businelle 00:11:44.98 16
5 24 5404 Lexi Stephens 00:12:03.42 24
6 25 5406 Isabelle Reygers 00:12:04.44 (25)
7 27 5402 Izzy Morris 00:12:07.29 (26)
4 Jenks High School 00:11:57.70 9 106
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 4 5552 Joy Cheluguy 00:11:03.63 4
2 17 5556 Hudson Woodham 00:11:45.52 17
3 20 5559 Evie Franks 00:11:51.59 20
4 32 5560 Lily Heffington 00:12:29.13 30
5 38 5558 Maddie Parnell 00:12:38.62 35
6 40 5554 Madi Housley 00:12:41.54 (36)
7 52 5557 Kenzie Anderson 00:13:14.26 (41)
5 Bishop Kelley High School 00:12:08.19 17 123
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
19 5144 Faith Chernisky 00:11:50.22 19
2 22 5145 Emma Cook 00:12:00.53 22
3 23 5151 Natalia Ochoa 00:12:01.49 23
4 30 5153 Mary Jane Pankey Adams 00:12:16.60 28
5 34 5160 Kira Smith 00:12:32.10 31
6 36 5146 Ava Cram 00:12:33.13 (33)
7 53 5162 Karsyn Weeks 00:13:15.96 (42)
6  Stillwater High School 00:12:27.30 10 152
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 21 5811 Brannigan Wieman 00:11:54.03 21
2 29 5810 Ella Sallaska 00:12:11.39 27
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Deer Creek Junior Varsity Girls

3 31 5807 Allison Klepper 00:12:24.00 29

4 41 5802 Amalia Alderman 00:12:45.36 37

5 45 5804 Angela Bosler 00:13:01.71 38

6 51 5805 Addison Harmon 00:13:13.92 (40)

7 55 5808 Helena Krueger 00:13:23.93 (43)

7 Southmoore High School 00:14:48.65 5 214
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

35 5792 Gracie Scott 00:12:32.95 32

2 59 5793 Sophia Smith 00:13:26.64 44

3 72 5788 NICOLE ANNAN 00:14:05.88 45

4 76 5790 Harper Hillis 00:14:22.76 46

5 93 5789 Charis Evans 00:19:34.99 47
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Deer Creek Junior Varsity Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 5401 Lauryn Krebs
2 2 5300 Addison Hooper
3 3 5434 Kailey Mimbela
4 4 5552 Joy Cheluguy
5 5 5318 Aubrey Warehime
6 6 5316 Hailey McKenzie
7 7 5305 Alexis Benn
8 8 5437 Noelle Rhodes
9 9 5433 Kaylee Miller
10 10 5432 Cali McConathy
11 11 5397 AnnaBrookman
12 12 5431 Vivien llschner
13 13 5405 Kathryn Storey
14 14 5313 MiaKoch
15 (15) 5314 Emily Lopez
16 16 5407 Zoey Businelle
17 17 5556 Hudson Woodham
18 (18) 5309 Liesel Foster
19 19 5144 Faith Chernisky
20 20 5559 Evie Franks
21 21 5811 Brannigan Wieman
22 22 5145 Emma Cook
23 23 5151 Natalia Ochoa
24 24 5404 Lexi Stephens
25 (25) 5406 Isabelle Reygers
26 0 5315 Briley Mccall
27 (26) 5402 lzzy Morris
28 0 5312 Alisha Jeevani
29 27 5810 Ella Sallaska
30 28 5153 Mary Jane Pankey Adams
31 29 5807 Allison Klepper
32 30 5560 Lily Heffington
33 0 5311 Tatum Green
34 31 5160 Kira Smith
35 32 5792 Gracie Scott
36 (33) 5146 AvaCram
37 (34) 5427 Gwyn Freshour
38 35 5558 Maddie Parnell
39 0 5306 Lana Bowen
40 (36) 5554 MadiHousley
41 37 5802 Amalia Alderman
42 0 5403 Kynzie Qualls
43 0 5399 Caitlyn Cramer
44 0 5400 Katherine Hyde
45 38 5804 AngelaBosler
46 0 5241 Ryan Whitehead
47 0 5308 Sydney Edelen
48 (39) 5428 Bridgette Fudge
49 0 5426 Juliana Delgado
50 0 5398 Ciara Brown
51 (40) 5805 Addison Harmon

Edmond Memorial High School
Deer Creek High School
Edmond North High School
Jenks High School

Deer Creek High School

Deer Creek High School

Deer Creek High School
Edmond North High School
Edmond North High School
Edmond North High School
Edmond Memorial High School
Edmond North High School
Edmond Memorial High School
Deer Creek High School

Deer Creek High School
Edmond Memorial High School
Jenks High School

Deer Creek High School

Bishop Kelley High School
Jenks High School

Stillwater High School

Bishop Kelley High School
Bishop Kelley High School
Edmond Memorial High School
Edmond Memorial High School
Deer Creek High School
Edmond Memorial High School
Deer Creek High School
Stillwater High School

Bishop Kelley High School
Stillwater High School

Jenks High School

Deer Creek High School

Bishop Kelley High School
Southmoore High School
Bishop Kelley High School
Edmond North High School
Jenks High School

Deer Creek High School

Jenks High School

Stillwater High School

Edmond Memorial High School
Edmond Memorial High School
Edmond Memorial High School
Stillwater High School
Choctaw High School

Deer Creek High School
Edmond North High School
Edmond North High School
Edmond Memorial High School

Class Chip Time Team
FR 00:10:15.51
JR 00:10:35.19
SR 00:10:58.31
SO 00:11:03.63
SR 00:11:14.24
Sle} 00:11:28.40
Sle} 00:11:29.17
Sle} 00:11:32.91
FR 00:11:32.98
SO 00:11:33.67
FR 00:11:33.83
SR 00:11:37.21
JR 00:11:42.63
Sle} 00:11:42.68
FR 00:11:44.31
Sle} 00:11:44.98
SR 00:11:45.52
SR 00:11:49.19
SR 00:11:50.22
JR 00:11:51.59
FR 00:11:54.03
Sle} 00:12:00.53
SR 00:12:01.49
SR 00:12:03.42
Sle} 00:12:04.44
JR 00:12:05.65
SO 00:12:07.29
SO 00:12:09.73
SR 00:12:11.39
FR 00:12:16.60
SR 00:12:24.00
JR 00:12:29.13
Sle} 00:12:31.40
JR 00:12:32.10
FR 00:12:32.95
SR 00:12:33.13
Sle} 00:12:34.47
JR 00:12:38.62
SR 00:12:38.68
SR 00:12:41.54
FR 00:12:45.36
Sle} 00:12:48.32
FR 00:12:51.38
FR 00:12:55.66
JR 00:13:01.71
Sle} 00:13:02.37
SR 00:13:04.30
FR 00:13:06.71
e} 00:13:08.11
FR 00:13:11.51
SR 00:13:13.92
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5557
5162
5163
5808
5155
5161
5760
5793
5430
5154
5150
5238
5809
5672
5149
5553
5148
5242
5561
5234
5788
5803
5266
5435
5790
5158
5317
5429
5268
5152
5159
5763
5806
5436
5307
5491
5605
5762
5604
5425
5493
5789

Deer Creek Junior Varsity Girls

Kenzie Anderson
Karsyn Weeks
Rowan Zink
Helena Krueger
Eliza Riffe
Colette VanTrease
Cadence Jackson
Sophia Smith
Jossi Hughes
Olivia Rambo
Claire Nelson
Lacie Morrow
Rachel Magazu
Allison Wise
Tess Miller
Maddie Higgins
Adelyn Jamar
Amanda Mallory
Rylee Anderson
Ta€™Leigh Allen
NICOLE ANNAN
Anna Berger
Nicole Coppedge
Helen Ni

Harper Hillis
Caroline Seefeldt
Allie Nichols

Mya George
Hannah Pantoja
Lucy Oliver
Kayleigh Smith
Emma Vanhoesen
Layla Hernandez
Norah Rhalfs
Addison Dodson
Ameria Billingslea
Charytie Poppa
Lennon Shearer
Sara Flores
Jemma Cornett
Payton Sweatt
Charis Evans

FR
SO
FR
FR
SO
JR
SO
JR
SO
JR
JR
SR
FR
JR
JR
JR
FR
JR
JR
SR
SO
JR
FR
FR
SO
SO
FR
SR
FR
SO
SO
SO
FR
FR
SO
SO
FR
JR
FR
FR
FR
FR

00:13:14.26
00:13:15.96
00:13:19.38
00:13:23.93
00:13:25.12
00:13:25.75
00:13:26.27
00:13:26.64
00:13:27.80
00:13:32.26
00:13:35.68
00:13:39.98
00:13:41.83
00:13:46.07
00:13:46.42
00:13:50.81
00:13:52.37
00:13:54.62
00:13:58.94
00:14:03.60
00:14:05.88
00:14:07.91
00:14:08.76
00:14:14.05
00:14:22.76
00:14:23.54
00:14:28.82
00:14:41.16
00:14:45.48
00:14:51.27
00:14:53.74
00:15:00.09
00:15:04.49
00:15:25.00
00:16:00.41
00:16:52.09
00:17:13.29
00:18:10.91
00:18:43.01
00:19:23.25
00:19:31.50
00:19:34.99
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Jenks High School

Bishop Kelley High School
Bishop Kelley High School
Stillwater High School
Bishop Kelley High School
Bishop Kelley High School
Ponca City High School
Southmoore High School
Edmond North High School
Bishop Kelley High School
Bishop Kelley High School
Choctaw High School
Stillwater High School
OKC Storm Home School
Bishop Kelley High School
Jenks High School

Bishop Kelley High School
Choctaw High School
Jenks High School
Choctaw High School
Southmoore High School
Stillwater High School
Community Christian School
Edmond North High School
Southmoore High School
Bishop Kelley High School
Deer Creek High School
Edmond North High School
Community Christian School
Bishop Kelley High School
Bishop Kelley High School
Ponca City High School
Stillwater High School
Edmond North High School
Deer Creek High School
Enid High School

Mustang High School
Ponca City High School
Mustang High School
Edmond North High School
Enid High School
Southmoore High School
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